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UCLA v USC - 2/9/2018

UCLA v USC Women

Spieker Aquatics Center - UCLA

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:36.29 2014# USC

Stenkvist, Carlson, Stewart, Wilk

UCLA Record: 1:36.92 2017% UCLA

Mack, Kaunitz, Grover, Goldsmith

UCLA v USC: 1:35.94 2015! USC

Weiss, Kropp, Stewart, Wilk

D1-A: 1:36.89&

D1-B: 1:37.51@

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUSC-CA1 1:36.95   11.0

Weiss, Hannah M 22 Scott, Riley O 20

Hansson, Louise M 21 Wade, Tatum C 19

24.48 27.59 22.1222.76

AUCLA-CA2 1:40.22   4.0

Schanz, Emma I 20 Kaunitz, Sarah L 21

Okada, Amy A 19 Liu, Kenisha R 19

25.95 26.86 23.2724.14

BUSC-CA3 1:40.88   2.0

Miller, Abby R 19 Aroesty, Maggie A 18

Sanchez, Catherine M 19 Dubroff, Lily B 20

26.61 27.77 22.6623.84

BUCLA-CA4 1:42.90

Lathrop, Jennifer R 19 Cain, Emma I 18

Delisle, Marie-Pierre C 21 Reid, Carly D 21

25.98 29.02 23.2524.65

CUCLA-CA5 x1:44.02

Agnew, Lucy 18 Hummel, Margarethe 20

Varisco, Madison K 21 Burnham, Maddy R 21

26.49 29.31 23.4424.78

DUCLA-CA6 x1:45.45

Kwok, Sabrina 21 Honng, Emily M 18

Goldblatt, Allison J 19 Barrattolo, Isabella 18

27.45 29.10 23.7325.17

 
#2  Women 1650 Yard Free

Pool Record: 16:16.90 2012# Haley Anderson

UCLA Record: 16:00.34 2015% Katy Campbell

UCLA v USC: 15:52.30 2017! B Mann

D1-A: 15:53.50&

D1-B: 16:30.59@

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 20Soe, Sandra E1 16:11.22#   9.0

26.60 28.60 28.9928.84

29.23 29.10 29.36 29.15

29.07 29.35 29.47 29.63

29.54 29.82 30.10 29.89

29.84 29.66 29.59 29.68

29.77 29.69 29.61 29.63

29.79 29.84 29.74 29.73

29.70 29.78 29.80 29.80

28.83

UCLA-CA 22Verger Gourson, Margaux2 16:20.09@  4.0

27.56 29.09 29.5229.54

29.79 29.81 29.74 29.81

29.91 29.86 30.16 30.03

29.87 29.59 29.62 29.74

29.48 29.40 29.33 29.29

29.36 29.40 29.36 29.47

29.42 29.42 29.81 29.92

29.74 29.46

USC-CA 20Mann, Becca W3 16:20.22@  3.0

27.22 28.95 29.3429.02

29.18 29.53 29.56 29.70

29.69 29.60 29.61 29.65

29.75 29.48 30.12 29.95

29.89 29.90 29.87 29.90

29.89 29.87 30.03 29.89

30.20 30.15 30.04 30.28

30.35 30.03 30.18 29.99

29.41

USC-CA 21Stinson, Elizabeth E4 16:21.13@  2.0

26.61 28.46 29.3529.19

29.41 29.67 29.51 29.57

29.74 29.91 29.93 29.80

30.09 30.06 30.26 30.00

30.09 30.07 29.77 29.93

30.08 30.10 29.87 30.12

30.53 29.95 29.69 30.02

30.32 30.18 29.60 30.05

29.20

USC-CA 18Rongione, Isabella5 16:28.15@  1.0

27.61 29.15 29.5029.43

29.42 29.42 29.40 29.46

29.52 29.87 29.80 29.87

29.97 30.06 30.32 30.14

30.29 30.16 30.37 30.35

30.31 30.07 30.53 30.36

30.94 30.19 30.59 30.91

30.47 30.55 30.12 29.91

29.09

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Pool Record: 1:44.07 2016# Kirsten E Vose

UCLA Record: 1:44.98 2013% Ting Wen Quah

UCLA v USC: 1:44.07 2016! Kirsten E Vose

D1-A: 1:43.30&

D1-B: 1:47.99@

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 19Liu, Kenisha R1 1:45.42@  9.0

25.33 27.15 26.5526.39

USC-CA 22Malazdrewicz, Lexie S2 1:45.54@  4.0

25.55 26.53 26.7726.69

USC-CA 19Wade, Tatum C3 1:46.17@  3.0

24.94 26.63 27.3227.28

USC-CA 21Wooden, Allie N4 1:49.19   2.0

25.62 27.46 27.7928.32

UCLA-CA 21Reid, Carly D5 1:49.64   1.0

25.82 27.86 27.9628.00

UCLA-CA 19Kaunitz, Lisa J6 1:50.38

25.88 27.76 28.2928.45

UCLA-CA 22Amberg, Natalie7 x1:50.56

26.39 28.20 27.9128.06

USC-CA 22Meisel, Madelynn L8 x1:50.97

25.53 27.76 28.9028.78

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

Pool Record: 52.16 2016# Linnea K Mack

UCLA Record: 50.56 2017% Linnea Mack

UCLA v USC: 51.61 2017! L Mack

D1-A: 51.16&

D1-B: 55.09@

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA 22Weiss, Hannah M1 52.39@  9.0

25.03 27.36

USC-CA 21Hansson, Louise M2 52.47   4.0

25.46 27.01

UCLA-CA 20Schanz, Emma I3 52.97@  3.0

25.72 27.25

UCLA-CA 18Agnew, Lucy4 55.30   2.0

27.24 28.06

UCLA-CA 19Lathrop, Jennifer R5 55.56   1.0

27.05 28.51

UCLA-CA 21Varisco, Madison K6 x55.75

26.98 28.77

USC-CA 19Miller, Abby R7 56.74

27.35 29.39

UCLA-CA 21Kwok, Sabrina--- X56.56

27.78 28.78

UCLA-CA 22Shoults, Jax D--- X58.04

28.36 29.68

UCLA-CA 18Dunn, Faith K--- X1:00.19

28.47 31.72

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 59.28 2014# Kasey A Carlson

UCLA Record: 59.46 2015% Allison Wine

UCLA v USC: 59.28 2014! Kasey A Carlson

D1-A: 58.85&

D1-B: 1:02.49@

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA 18Aroesty, Maggie A1 1:00.36@  9.0

28.82 31.54

USC-CA 20Scott, Riley O2 1:00.39@  4.0

28.41 31.98

UCLA-CA 21Kaunitz, Sarah L3 1:01.98@  3.0

29.33 32.65

UCLA-CA 18Cain, Emma I4 1:03.10   2.0

29.84 33.26

UCLA-CA 18Honng, Emily M5 1:03.74   1.0

30.16 33.58

UCLA-CA 20Hummel, Margarethe6 x1:03.96

29.80 34.16
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UCLA v USC - 2/9/2018

UCLA v USC Women

Spieker Aquatics Center - UCLA

Results
(#5  Women 100 Yard Breast)

USC-CA 20Brockley, Piper A7 1:04.56

29.72 34.84

UCLA-CA 21Escalas, Elena L--- X1:05.15

31.28 33.87

 
#6  Women 200 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 1:55.79 2012# Katinka Hossuz

UCLA Record: 1:54.65 2015% Noelle Tarazona

UCLA v USC: 1:53.47 2017! M Wright

D1-A: 1:53.80&

D1-B: 1:59.59@

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA 20Wright, Maddie E1 1:53.74&  9.0

25.79 28.70 29.7229.53

USC-CA 18Tycz, Caitlin2 1:55.57#   4.0

26.06 29.29 30.2030.02

UCLA-CA 19Okada, Amy A3 1:57.44@  3.0

26.88 29.81 30.5830.17

USC-CA 19Sanchez, Catherine M4 1:57.58@  2.0

26.47 29.45 31.0230.64

UCLA-CA 19Goldblatt, Allison J5 1:58.46@  1.0

27.41 29.61 30.8030.64

UCLA-CA 21Delisle, Marie-Pierre C6 1:58.81@

26.56 30.14 31.0631.05

UCLA-CA 18House, Emily C7 x2:00.99

27.33 30.32 32.0931.25

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 22.24 2014# Kasia Wilk

UCLA Record: 21.67 2017% Linnea Mack

UCLA v USC: 22.08 2017! A Apostalon

D1-A: 21.80&

D1-B: 22.99@

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA 21Hansson, Louise M1 22.28   9.0

UCLA-CA 21Grover, Katie R2 22.64@  4.0

USC-CA 20Dubroff, Lily B3 J23.39   3.0

USC-CA 20Toris, Victoria M4 J23.35   2.0

USC-CA 20Santoyo, Tamara M5 x23.79

UCLA-CA 21Burnham, Maddy R6 23.84   1.0

UCLA-CA 18Barrattolo, Isabella7 24.13

 
#8  Women 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 327.00 2012# Tori Ishimatsu

UCLA Record: 339.05 2017% Maria Polyakova

UCLA v USC: 335.62 2006! Hartley

D1-A: 265.00&

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UCLA-CA 23Belanger, Eloise1 306.23&  9.0

USC-CA 19Gowlett, Naomi2 300.38&  4.0

UCLA-CA 21Monahan, Ciara3 299.33&  3.0

UCLA-CA 18Yanovsky, Alice4 256.13   2.0

USC-CA 20Witt, Madison R5 255.45   1.0

UCLA-CA 20Russell, Madeline6 x248.48

UCLA-CA 20Shiver, Traci7 x234.75

USC-CA 21Krebs, Tabitha8 227.70

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Free

Pool Record: 47.78 2014# Kasey A Carlson

UCLA Record: 47.77 2017% Linnea Mack

UCLA v USC: 47.78 2014! Kasey A Carlson/A Apostalon

D1-A: 47.53&

D1-B: 49.99@

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 19Liu, Kenisha R1 48.43@  9.0

23.61 24.82

UCLA-CA 21Grover, Katie R2 48.57@  4.0

23.72 24.85

USC-CA 22Malazdrewicz, Lexie S3 49.79@  3.0

24.34 25.45

USC-CA 19Wade, Tatum C4 49.89@  2.0

24.39 25.50

USC-CA 20Toris, Victoria M5 50.27   1.0

24.24 26.03

UCLA-CA 21Reid, Carly D6 51.24

24.51 26.73

UCLA-CA 18Barrattolo, Isabella7 x51.84

24.75 27.09

UCLA-CA 21Kwok, Sabrina--- X52.16

25.31 26.85

UCLA-CA 22Shoults, Jax D--- X54.23

26.19 28.04

 
#10  Women 200 Yard Back

Pool Record: 1:53.54 2014# Kendyl L Stewart

UCLA Record: 1:53.49 2014% Madison White

UCLA v USC: 1:52.58 2017! H Leach

D1-A: 1:50.99&

D1-B: 1:59.19@

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA 21Hansson, Louise M1 1:54.43   9.0

26.63 29.01 29.3429.45

USC-CA 22Weiss, Hannah M2 1:56.12@  4.0

27.55 28.93 30.4529.19

UCLA-CA 18Agnew, Lucy3 1:57.82@  3.0

28.33 29.68 29.8629.95

UCLA-CA 19Lathrop, Jennifer R4 1:57.96@  2.0

28.19 29.93 29.7730.07

UCLA-CA 21Delisle, Marie-Pierre C5 2:00.24   1.0

28.60 30.66 30.1630.82

UCLA-CA 22Amberg, Natalie6 x2:00.99

28.87 30.50 30.9630.66

USC-CA 19Miller, Abby R7 2:06.20

28.72 31.67 33.1632.65

UCLA-CA 18Dunn, Faith K--- X2:09.88

29.41 32.28 34.7133.48

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 2:08.76 2016# Kirsten E Vose

UCLA Record: 2:08.58 2010% Brittany Beauchan

UCLA v USC: 2:08.76 2016! Kirsten E Vose

D1-A: 2:07.18&

D1-B: 2:15.99@

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 20Schanz, Emma I1 2:09.01@  9.0

30.13 32.83 33.4132.64

USC-CA 18Aroesty, Maggie A2 2:09.76@  4.0

29.81 33.31 33.4933.15

USC-CA 20Scott, Riley O3 2:12.73@  3.0

29.89 33.23 35.6933.92

UCLA-CA 21Kaunitz, Sarah L4 2:14.81@  2.0

30.48 34.38 35.3234.63

UCLA-CA 18Cain, Emma I5 2:15.38@  1.0

31.05 34.69 34.7934.85

UCLA-CA 20Hummel, Margarethe6 x2:19.68

31.12 35.43 36.6836.45

USC-CA 20Brockley, Piper A7 2:21.66

30.99 35.31 38.4236.94

UCLA-CA 21Escalas, Elena L--- X2:19.25

32.75 35.12 35.9135.47

 
#12  Women 500 Yard Free

Pool Record: 4:42.30 2014# Chelsea A Chenault

UCLA Record: 4:40.53 2014% Katy Campbell

UCLA v USC: 4:40.70 2015! Chelsea A Chenault

D1-A: 4:36.30&

D1-B: 4:47.79@

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 22Verger Gourson, Margaux1 4:45.62@  9.0

27.31 29.05 29.1029.27

29.08 29.21 28.90 29.25

27.83 26.62

UCLA-CA 20Soe, Sandra E2 4:45.63@  4.0

25.63 28.18 28.9928.52

29.08 29.19 29.42 29.11

29.27 28.24

USC-CA 21Stinson, Elizabeth E3 4:48.31   3.0

26.83 28.74 29.0629.43

29.03 29.18 29.09 29.36

29.24 28.35

UCLA-CA 19Kaunitz, Lisa J4 4:52.31   2.0

27.12 29.13 30.0029.84

29.69 29.84 29.79 29.56

29.12 28.22

USC-CA 21Wooden, Allie N5 4:52.43   1.0

26.28 28.60 29.3328.86

29.59 29.58 30.03 30.27

30.40 29.49

USC-CA 18Rongione, Isabella6 4:52.94

27.10 29.35 29.8729.85

29.98 29.84 30.03 29.70

29.14 28.08
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UCLA v USC - 2/9/2018

UCLA v USC Women

Spieker Aquatics Center - UCLA

Results
(#12  Women 500 Yard Free)

USC-CA 20Mann, Becca W7 x4:53.46

27.01 29.15 29.8729.67

29.71 29.67 29.83 29.69

29.80 29.06

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 51.43 2014# Kendyl L Stewart

UCLA Record: 51.89 2014% Ting Wen Quah

UCLA v USC: 51.25 2015! Kendyl L Stewart

D1-A: 51.19&

D1-B: 54.49@

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA 18Tycz, Caitlin1 52.56@  9.0

25.05 27.51

UCLA-CA 21Grover, Katie R2 52.59@  4.0

25.01 27.58

UCLA-CA 19Okada, Amy A3 52.82@  3.0

25.12 27.70

USC-CA 19Sanchez, Catherine M4 53.11@  2.0

25.17 27.94

USC-CA 20Wright, Maddie E5 53.34@  1.0

25.51 27.83

USC-CA 20Dubroff, Lily B6 x54.07@

25.35 28.72

UCLA-CA 21Delisle, Marie-Pierre C7 54.84

25.88 28.96

UCLA-CA 19Goldblatt, Allison J8 x54.89

26.02 28.87

USC-CA 20Santoyo, Tamara M--- X55.06

25.66 29.40

UCLA-CA 21Burnham, Maddy R--- X55.47

25.77 29.70

UCLA-CA 18House, Emily C--- X55.75

26.15 29.60

UCLA-CA 19Foster, Lia L--- X56.45

26.67 29.78

UCLA-CA 21Varisco, Madison K--- X56.93

26.44 30.49

 
#14  Women 3 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 344.50 2010# Ariel Rittenhouse

UCLA Record: 398.75 2017% Maria Polyakova

UCLA v USC: 350.70 2006! Hartley

D1-A: 280.00&

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UCLA-CA 23Belanger, Eloise1 343.35&  9.0

USC-CA 19Gowlett, Naomi2 291.38&  4.0

USC-CA 20Witt, Madison R3 279.83   3.0

UCLA-CA 21Monahan, Ciara4 277.20   2.0

UCLA-CA 18Yanovsky, Alice5 273.45   1.0

USC-CA 21Krebs, Tabitha6 259.50

UCLA-CA 20Russell, Madeline7 x244.05

UCLA-CA 20Shiver, Traci8 x222.60

 
#15  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 1:56.36 2014# Stina Gardell

UCLA Record: 1:56.11 2011% Lauren Hall

UCLA v USC: 1:56.35 2017! L Hansson

D1-A: 1:55.00&

D1-B: 2:01.59@

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 20Schanz, Emma I1 1:56.82@  9.0

26.78 28.35 28.2733.42

USC-CA 20Scott, Riley O2 1:59.47@  4.0

25.98 30.83 29.1533.51

USC-CA 18Aroesty, Maggie A3 2:00.31@  3.0

26.29 31.54 29.0733.41

UCLA-CA 19Kaunitz, Lisa J4 2:04.86   2.0

28.28 32.50 28.4035.68

UCLA-CA 19Goldblatt, Allison J5 2:05.54   1.0

27.42 32.22 28.1137.79

UCLA-CA 18Honng, Emily M6 x2:05.64

27.55 33.42 29.7134.96

USC-CA 20Mann, Becca W7 2:07.16

27.87 32.50 28.5838.21

USC-CA 20Brockley, Piper A8 x2:12.12

28.24 33.53 33.2837.07

 
#16  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 1:29.13 2014# USC

Carlson, Wilk, Swenson, Tosky

UCLA Record: 1:29.05 2015% UCLA

L.Mack, K.Grover, M.White, M.Dornick

UCLA v USC: 1:29.13 2014! USC

Carlson, Wilk, Swenson, Tosky

D1-A: 1:28.71&

D1-B: 1:29.57@

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCLA-CA1 1:28.91%  11.0

Liu, Kenisha R 19 Grover, Katie R 21

Kaunitz, Sarah L 21 Okada, Amy A 19

23.10 21.14 22.2822.39

AUSC-CA2 1:31.47   4.0

Sanchez, Catherine M 19 Tycz, Caitlin 18

Wade, Tatum C 19 Toris, Victoria M 20

23.09 22.64 22.9522.79

BUSC-CA3 1:32.29   2.0

Malazdrewicz, Lexie S 22 Dubroff, Lily B 20

Santoyo, Tamara M 20 Wooden, Allie N 21

23.60 22.49 22.7423.46

BUCLA-CA4 1:35.33

Reid, Carly D 21 Lathrop, Jennifer R 19

Barrattolo, Isabella 18 Burnham, Maddy R 21

24.27 23.94 23.0924.03

CUCLA-CA5 x1:35.69

Varisco, Madison K 21 Kwok, Sabrina 21

Agnew, Lucy 18 Amberg, Natalie 22

24.60 23.63 23.3224.14

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 16

1. University of California, Los 150

1. Southern California, Universit 150


